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Location

ALL » COUNTRY / TERRITORY: Ukraine
All Visits
0.12%

Map Overlay

Summary

City

1. Kiev

2. Dnipropetrovs'k

3. Odesa

4. Lviv

5. Mariupol'
6. Kharkiv
7. Donetsk
8. (not set)

9. Zaporizhzhya
10. Sevastopol'
11.  Chernivtsi
12.  Luhansk

13. Simferopol'

T 553

Acquisition

Visits

2,688

% of Total:
0.12%
(2,217,907)

1,017
771
113
112

91
87
45
37
31
30
27
23

22

% New Visits

52.19%

Site Avg:
45.07%
(15.80%)

69.52%
10.12%
71.68%
61.61%
10.99%
86.21%
77.78%
91.89%
83.87%
53.33%
81.48%
100.00%

90.91%

New Visits

1,403

% of Total:
0.14%
(999,663)

707
78
81
69
10
75
35
34
26
16
22
23

20

Behavior

Bounce Rate

69.98%

Site Avg:
50.76%
(37.85%)

79.15%
54.47%
72.57%
58.93%
91.21%
78.16%
80.00%
67.57%
74.19%
66.67%
59.26%
82.61%

95.45%

Pages /

Avg. Visit

Visit Duration
2.34 00:01:25
Site Avg: Site Avg:
5.20 00:06:07
(-54.89%) (-76.91%)
2.08 00:01:35
3.36 00:01:20
1.51 00:01:26
2.31 00:01:02
1.12 00:00:03
1.83 00:00:59
1.44 00:01:18
2.05 00:01:35
1.94 00:02:10
2.33 00:02:22
2.85 00:02:29
1.70 00:01:05
1.27 00:01:02

Go to this report

Jul 5, 2007 - Dec 31, 2013

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Site Avg:
0.00%
(0.00%)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Goal Goal
Completions Value

0 $0.00

% of Total: % of

0.00% (0) Total:

0.00%

($0.00)

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-geo/a2184169w3912412p4016214/%3F_u.date00%3D20070705%26_u.date01%3D20131231%26geo-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26geo-table.rowStart%3D0%26geo-table.rowCount%3D1000%26_r.drilldown%3Danalytics.country%3AUA%26geo-segmentExplorer.segmentId%3Danalytics.city/
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41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Mykolaiv
Kuznetsovsk
Vinnytsia
Kherson
Zhytomyr
Ilvano-Frankivsk
Poltava
Kryvyi Rih
Cherkasy
Mykolaiv
Uzhhorod
Ternopil
Kirovohrad
Berdyans'k
Lutsk
Horlivka
Khmelnytskyi
Chernihiv
Dniprodzerzhyns'k
Yalta

Sumy
Lysychans'k
Nikopol'
Vatutine
Mukacheve
Rivne
Melitopol'
Kerch
Kremenchuk
Artemivs'k
Burshtyn
Enerhodar
Izmail

Kaniv
Alchevs'k
Krasnyi Luch
Nova Kakhovka
Novovolynsk
Ovruch

Severodonetsk

22

21

17

13

12

12

11

10

10

10

18.18%

14.29%

88.24%

92.31%

58.33%

91.67%

81.82%

100.00%

90.00%

90.00%

100.00%

77.78%

100.00%

14.29%

83.33%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

83.33%

40.00%

100.00%

100.00%

25.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

15

12

11

10

18.18%

28.57%

76.47%

92.31%

100.00%

83.33%

90.91%

90.00%

40.00%

70.00%

55.56%

88.89%

85.71%

85.71%

50.00%

66.67%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

80.00%

60.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

2.68

2.86

2.06

2.50

1.90

3.44

1.83

1.83

1.00

1.67

1.00

1.40

1.40

2.25

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.33

3.50

3.00

1.00

2.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

00:01:23

00:06:13

00:05:09

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:05

00:00:52

00:00:02

00:02:37

00:00:34

00:03:54

00:01:13

00:00:58

00:00:05

00:02:33

00:01:15

00:00:00

00:00:43

00:00:00

00:00:02

00:00:55

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:01:24

00:03:03

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:04:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:50

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
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65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Voznesens'k
Bila Tserkva
Armyans'k
Bohuslav
Boryspil'
Inkerman
Kalush
Kam'yanets'-Podil's'kyi
Khust
Komsomol's'k
Kostyantynivka
Kovel'
Ordzhonikidze
Orikhiv
Pavlohrad
Slov'yans'k
Snyatyn

Stryi

Truskavets
Uman'
Volodymyr-Volynsky
Vynohradiv
Yevpatoriya
Yuzhnoukrains'k

Zolotonosha

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

1 50.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 100.00%
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1.50

1.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

7.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

7.00

1.00

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:46

00:00:28

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:17:35

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:18

00:07:27

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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